
LOT 3 MAULDIN WOODLANDS S/D.
WD 1050-2577, AFD 1136-2733

HALL RICHARD/HALL WANDA B
1720 SW 84TH AVE
MIRAMAR, FL 33025

33-4S-16-03265-103

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

33416.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/01/2019 KR 5.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

24,593
11,696
55,000
91,289
2,842
88,447

0
88,447
91,289

0

91,289

1136/2733 10/30/2006 CD Q V 01 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VERONICA A KELLY

RICHARD & WANDA B H

1050/2577 7/01/2005 WD U V 08 38,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY

VERONICA A KELLY

2026
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PRMT:3:1: CYNTHIA LOUDEN

PRMT:2:1: ALLEN LOUDER

LAND:1:1: 5.00 AC

31978 M H 482 05/21/2014

16906 M H 125 04/28/2000

16028 M H 125 09/10/1999

15878 M H 125 08/09/1999

13371 M H 125 12/02/1997

HX Base Yr

906 SW MAULDIN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 924 110.9000 66.54 61,483 2001 2001 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 24,593

924 924 24,593

BAS= W66 S14 E66 N14$.

BAS

66

14

66

14

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 12 144.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,296

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 18 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 18 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

6 0263 PRCH,USP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

11,696

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


